
ABC Solutions Inc.
500 Business Park Drive Chicago, IL 60601

John Doe, 123 Main Street Springfield, IL 62704

#PAY2601020271

$6.65

$28.45

$17.03

$3.75

Fica-Medicare

Fica-Social Security

Federal Tax

State Tax

$345.94

$1,479.17

$885.76

$194.87

$23,857.60 $2,905.73 $20,951.87 $458.80 $55.88 $402.92

$11.47 40 $458.80

XXX-XX-1234 12/27/2025 - 01/02/2026 01/02/2026 EMP002111664


