ABC Solutions Inc. 500 Business Park Drive Chicago, IL 60601								Earnings Statement #PAY2601020271
John Doe, 123 Ma	in Street Sprin	gfield, IL 6	62704					
SSN		PAY PERIOD			PAY DATE			EMPLOYEE ID
XXX-XX-1234		12/27/2025 - 01/02/2026			01/02/2026			EMP002111664
INCOME	RATE	HOURS	CURRENT T	OTAL	DEDUCTIONS		TOTAL	YTD TOTAL
GROSS EARNINGS	\$11.47	40			Fica-Medicare		\$6.65	\$345.94
			\$458.80		Fica-Social Security		\$28.45	\$1,479.17
		Federal Tax		ıx	\$17.03	\$885.76		
					State Tax		\$3.75	\$194.87
YTD GROSS	D GROSS YTD DEDUCTIONS		YTD NET PAY		TOTAL DEDUC		TIONS	NET PAY
\$23,857.60	\$2,905.73	•	\$20,951.87	9	\$458.80	\$55.	88	\$402.92